
Rev May 24 INTER-COMMUNITY SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION
ICSA-JL Junior Ladies 2018
P-1/1 Games start at 8:30

Week Date Day Visitor
1 1 May 13 Sun Mallorytown 2 vs 1
2 1 May 14 Mon Perth Rd 4 vs 3

- - - - - - - -
3 2 May 20 Sun GKSA 3 vs 2
4 2 May 21 Mon PSA 1 vs 4

5 3 May 27 Sun GKSA 3 vs 1
6 3 May 30 Wed Mallorytown 2 vs 4

- - - - -
7 4 June 3 Sun Perth Rd 4 vs 1
8 4 June 4 Mon Mallorytown 2 vs 3

9 5 June 10 Sun PSA 1 vs 2
10 5 June 13 Wed GKSA 3 vs 4

- - - - -
11 6 June 17 Sun Perth Rd 4 vs 2
12 6 June 17 Sun PSA 1 vs 3

- - - - - - - -
13 7 June 25 Mon Mallorytown 2 vs 1
14 7 June 25 Mon Perth Rd 4 vs 3

- - - -
15 8 July 1 Sun GKSA 3 vs 2
16 8 July 2 Mon PSA 1 vs 4

- - - - - - - -
17 9 July 8 Sun GKSA 3 vs 1
18 9 July 8 Sun Perth Rd 4 vs 2

19 10 July 15 Sun PSA 1 vs 2
20 10 July 16 Mon GKSA 3 vs 4

21 11 July 22 Sun Perth Rd 4 vs 1
22 11 July 23 Mon Mallorytown 2 vs 3

23 12 July 30 Mon PSA 1 vs 3
24 12 July 30 Mon Mallorytown 2 vs 4

                WINNERS MUST SEND SCORE INTO WEBSITE www.greaterkingstonsoftball.com TO GET POINTS,                    
IN CASE OF A TIE, HOME TEAM MUST SEND SCORE IN.
www.greaterkingstonsoftball.com

Playoff  - During week in Aug

ICSA CONVENOR Kyra Funk
TEAM SPONSOR COACH

1 PSA PSA Steve McCallum
Marcie Asselstine
Angela McCallum

2 Mallorytown Mallorytown Scott Neild



3 GKSA GKSA Kelly Moore
Jeff Moore

4 Perth Rd Perth Rd Gerard McKenna

Limestone Umpire Assignor Syd Brad Weese
Umpire-in-Chief & Scheduler for Loyalist home games  - Colin McKay
Umpire-in-Chief for GKSA home games  - Paul Murray
Umpire-in Chief & Scheduler for PSA home games - Bob Moses
Scheduler & ICSA UIC Colin McKay 613-634-1392



INTER-COMMUNITY SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION
Junior Ladies 2018
Games start at 8:30

Home Diamond Div Score
PSA Peirson A 8:30 JL

GKSA Bayridge 1 8:30 JL
- -

Mallorytown Mallorytown 8:30 JL
Perth Rd Wilmer 8:30 JL

PSA Peirson A 8:30 JL
Perth Rd Wilmer 8:30 JL

PSA Peirson A 8:30 JL
GKSA Bayridge 1 8:30 JL

Mallorytown Mallorytown 8:30 JL
Perth Rd Wilmer 8:30 JL

Mallorytown Mallorytown 8:30 JL
GKSA Bayridge 1 8:30 JL

- -
PSA Peirson A 8:30 JL

GKSA Bayridge 1 8:30 JL

Mallorytown Mallorytown 8:30 JL
Perth Rd Wilmer 8:30 JL

- -
PSA Peirson A 8:30 JL

Mallorytown Mallorytown 8:30 JL

Mallorytown Mallorytown 8:30 JL
Perth Rd Wilmer 8:30 JL

PSA Peirson A 8:30 JL
GKSA Bayridge 1 8:30 JL

GKSA Bayridge 1 8:30 JL
Perth Rd Wilmer 8:30 JL

                WINNERS MUST SEND SCORE INTO WEBSITE www.greaterkingstonsoftball.com TO GET POINTS,                    
IN CASE OF A TIE, HOME TEAM MUST SEND SCORE IN.
www.greaterkingstonsoftball.com

613-331-5244 ke.funk12@hotmail.com
PHONE #

613-449-1931 snadevel@cloud.com
613-650-9284 asselstinemarcie@gmail.com
613-449-2760 peymorcal@gmail.com

stneild@bell.net

mailto:ke.funk12@hotmail.com
mailto:snadevel@cloud.com
mailto:asselstinemarcie@gmail.com
mailto:peymorcal@gmail.com
mailto:stneild@bell.net


613-449-3784 jeemke19@hotmail.com
613-583-1278

gerard.mckenna@ripnet.com

613-484-0869 brad.weese@sympatico.ca
613 634-1392 cmckay5@cogeco.ca
613 389-7956 pmamurray@xplornet.ca
613 561-4654 bobmoses16@hotmail.com

6/12  4 Teams, 24 Games, 12 weeks
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